VDL Stub flange PVC-U 225
mm glue socket DN200 grey
(7018243)

V=L Vande Lande

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour grey
Material PVC-U
Connection glue socket
Size 225 mm
Packaging 3 pcs

DN 200

Outer g 273 mm
Thickness 23 mm

DIMENSIONS

T 23 mm

Lb 126 mm
@Di-1 225 mm
@Di-2 225 mm
@Do-1 248 mm
@Do-3 273 mm
Hi-1 119 mm
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
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Jbosla

bringing water tolife



mailto:enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com

